2020 TOPP 50 - HIORTEGEVIR

Eier:

1 Ole Beitland
2 Knut Maras

3 Trond A. Stgle
4 Knut Miland
5 Peder Myrvang
6 Eirik Sgrvik Utne

7 Havard Botten

8 Odd Jarle Veland

9 Tor Vidar Nikolaisen
10 Truls Langhelle

11 Ove Henrik Reinfjell
12 Adne Mong

13 Jan Ove Halden

14 Peder Anker-Rasch
15 Jostein Brekka

16 Bard Vidvei

17 Kjell A Lillesaeter

18 @yvind Drange

19 Tor Espeset

20 Johan Brede

21 Steinar @degard

22 John Forseth

23 Rune Lien

24 Lars ] Tveiten

25 Halvard J Draegni
26 Arne Rolstad

27 Hilmer Hermansen
28 Halvor Nordbg

29 Morten Hansen

30 Einar Dahl

31 Hans Haugen

32 Herbrand Brennhovd
33 Tormod Pedersen

34 Mille Marie Treschow

35 Odd Aure

36 Mikkal O Samland
37 Andre Dittmann

38 Kjell Hovde

39 Frank W Lomeland
40 Odd Gunnar Hauge
41 Dagfinn Gjerme

42 Adne Lindvik

43 Jon Magne Gabrielli
44 Anders Hggstad

45 Johannes Seim

46 Magne Batstad

47 Tore Haugan

48 Bjgrn Tore Andersen
49 Halvard Overskieid
50 Knut Dalland

Fellingssted:
Stjgrdal

Luster i Sogn
Valle

Tinn

Nesset

Tysnes, Kattaneset
Gol

Skistad, Eigersund
Drangedal
Vaksdal

Laksfors, Grane
Sirdal

Nordre Land
Aremark

Kragerg

Kalestrand Lund, Rogaland

Dovre

Os i Hordaland
Amgardslie
Bredesmoen Sndsa
Nordmedlia/Tretten
Sunndal

Stord, Hordaland
Kvam

Vik

Lesja

Kilane, Suldal
Dyrskar, Vradal

Bg i Telemark
Bergen

Fyresdal

Grgnnlio i Gol

Sel kommune
Kiste, Siljan kommune
Drangedal

Jondal

Nes

Liagrenda Ringebu
Lyngdal

Voss

Hallanger, Ulvik
Soltveit
Sunndal

Lindas

Sel

Tinn

Ser Lia, S¢r Fron
Fusa

Tysnes

Fellingsdato/ar:
1997
20.10.2010
sep.07
1993

1966
04.09.2013
16.10.2014
03.10.2019
10.09.2013
1998
23.12.2016
01.09.2016
21.10.2012
19.10.2019
1997
02.10.2009
2003
01.10.2019
17.10.2015
03.11.2015
08.12.2017
1959
aug.10
2003

1983
30.10.2019
06.10.2009
25.09.2015
11.10.2016
27.09.2018
28.09.2015
03.10.2016
20.11.2013
Fallvilt
31.10.2015
1984
01.10.2015
04.10.2005
1995
04.11.2019
1990
02.12.2017
14.10.2012
1999

1974
09.10.2016
16.10.2009
28.11.2015
1998

2000

Vekt:
178
130

118
150
115
118

160
100
140,5
131
155
150
137
116
150
155
114
125
91
139

145
160

95
130
177

155
135
150
123

154
146
100
147

133
94
120

150
132
127

96
150

Malingsar:

1998
29.01.2011
09.05.2008

1994

1990
11.02.2017
11.04.2015
19.02.2020
16.12.2013

1999
02.12.2017
18.01.2017
15.03.2013
05.12.2019

1998
26.01.2010

2004
31.10.2019
21.01.2016
14.10.2016
12.01.2018

1984
19.11.2010

2004

1984
09.01.2020
03.02.2010
06.05.2016
19.01.2017
31.10.2018
02.12.2015
26.05.2017
23.02.2014
13.02.2013
05.02.2016

1988
08.01.2016
24.03.2012

2000
20.12.2019

1993
01.02.2018
17.02.2013

2000

2000
18.04.2017
08.04.2010

1999
2001

Poeng:
198,81
197,43
194,97
194,74
194,10
194,05
193,60
193,23
193,17
192,82
192,56
192,35
191,47
191,45
191,44
190,75
190,61
190,57
190,35
190,15
190,00
189,70
188,95
188,95
188,20
188,14
188,08
187,86
187,79
187,76
187,13
186,90
186,80
186,75
186,37
186,30
186,13
186,01
185,77
185,64
185,40
185,26
185,19
185,10
184,93
184,79
184,69
184,64
184,40
184,40



